
HOT FUDGE 
CREAM PUFF 

GOURMET CARROT CAKE

REESE’S PEANUT BUTTER PIE

BROWNIE CHEESECAKE

BROWNIE SUNDAE

A puff pastry topped with 
ice cream and hot fudge.

Three delicious layers of moist cake loaded with shredded 
carrots, pecans and crushed pineapple, finished with a real 
cream cheese icing and garnished with pecans. 

Fudge Brownie baked into a Vanilla Cheesecake with a 
Chocolate Mousse Topping.  

A warm brownie topped with ice cream and hot fudge.  

$7.99

$6.99

$6.99

$7.49

$6.49



Don’t have room now? Take one home for later.

COOKIES N’ CREAM

LEMON MERINGUE

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

COCONUT CREAM PIE 

PECAN 

APPLE PIE 

A LA MODE.

Chocolate cookie chunks blended with vanilla laced 
whipped cream.

Creamy Lemon filling with a Golden Meringue Topping. 

Creamy cheesecake with a graham cracker crust 
topped with strawberries.

Creamy coconut filling topped with meringue and 
toasted coconut flakes

Traditional filling topped with toasted pecans

Freshly baked at Leo’s.

$5.99

$5.49

$5.99

$5.49

$5.49

$5.49 $6.99

CHOCOLATE CHIP FUDGE BROWNIE

ICE CREAM CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE SANDWICH

VANILLA ICE CREAM one scoop.                     two scoops.

PLAIN CHEESE CAKE 

BAKLAVA layers of walnut and baked fillo. 

RICE PUDDING cup. 	 bowl.   

$1.99

$4.99

$2.79 $3.79

$4.99

$2.99

$3.99 $5.49


